
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 e.littame@morinipedrina.it Elena Littamè yes lrX0x9FqM0STGU.

2 silvana.dini@gmail.com Silvana Dini yes lrX0x9mG42oRlz.

3 arianna.macchia@gmail.co
m

Arianna Macchia yes lrX0x9jGecP5bJ.

4 ottavia.capparuccini@liber
o.it

Ottavia Capparuccini yes lrX0x9Xz31j3Un.

5 mdg2000it@yahoo.com Maria Di Giulio yes lrX0x9m6WTHEnK.

6 lucamorelli.61@libero.it Luca Morelli yes lrX0x90j6k17WY.

7 Annabaf83@gmail.com Annalisa Bafile yes lrX0x9OAM5XhBY.

8 laverone@scuolacoaching.
org

Laura Averone yes lrX0x9oL8IMwn1.

9 massimo.casarin@salesrl.c
om

Massimo Casarin yes lrX0x97t36Ms9l.

10 mariano.amato@enigen.eu Mariano Amato yes lrX0x9XkbNMGad.

11 eleonora.saladino@gmail.c
om

Eleonora Saladino yes lrX0x9VaXSNzKa.

12 ale.righi@tiscali.it Alessandra Righi yes lrX0x99ECeUVr7.

13 anna.paita@yamamay.com Anna Paita yes lrX0x93GNxaNjr.

14 Saraantico7@gmail.com Sara Antico yes lrX0x933zpOgvq.

15 dopiele65@gmail.com Giuseppina Di Giandomenico yes lrX0x9rQiRsLjb.

16 mdebon@gmail.com Maura De Bon yes lrX0x9UsIGPmpC.
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17 ingrid.fiorucci@salessrl.co
m

Ingrid Fiorucci yes lrX0x9mvt9gx3C.

18 epau@sixtema.it Elisa Pau yes lrX0x9t0INInse.

19 fabio2388@gmail.com Fabio Camerini yes lrX0x9YR8ZOcbG.

20 silvana.lombardi@ipisrl.it Silvana Lombardi yes lrX0x9C76TEnih.

21 Pascale.pontabry@gmail.c
om

Pascale Pontabry yes lrX0x9IjaRoC0p.

22 stefano.celon@gmail.com Stefano Celon yes lrX0x9gOKby5wU.

23 gedesa20@yahoo.it Gerardo De Santis yes lrX0x9AYt0kAQe.

24 raffaele.santoro@autostrad
e.it

Raffaele Santoro yes lrX0x9JbKVc8cb.

25 riccardosacco1129@gmail.
com

Riccardo Sacco yes lrX0x9gq1akdHg.

26 mizarcastello@gmail.com Mizar Castello yes lrX0x9YChiHAEn.

27 sara.arena95@hotmail.it Sara Arena yes lrX0x9LxPidNZu.

28 costanza.tomassetti@gmail
.com

Costanza Tomassetti yes lrX0x9zpwIIFgV.

29 Ingrid.petracca@gmail.com Ingrid Petracca yes lrX0x9kJwWRUCc.

30 vitti.alfonsa.alessandra@g
mail.com

Alessandra Vitti yes lrX0x949g1xl8t.

31 scpitalydirettivo@gmail.co
m

SCP Italy yes lrX0x9WfGwi49z.

32 valeriamarra47@gmail.com Valeria Marra yes lrX0x9NOY9Zd9u.

33 elisabetta.mancini@gmail.c
om

Elisabetta Mancini yes lrX0x9JZjUAFuo.
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35 orlandi.katia@gmail.com Katia Orlandi yes lrX0x9ar3cAv4n.

36 Angelica.parrillo@mercer.c
om

Angelica Parrillo yes lrX0x9cUTfJB2Z.

37 vale.sani81@gmail.com Valentina Sani yes lrX0x9DLvFCS5k.

38 Pcuda@it.iliad.com Priscilla Cuda yes lrX0x9mCVv2Fq7.

39 marcopiccioli10@gmail.co
m

Marco Piccioli yes lrX0x9IyiDqy1d.

40 cinzia.ruffino@unier.it Cinzia Ruffino yes lrX0x9mKaU809d.

41 antonio.lumia94@gmail.co
m

Antonio Lumia yes lrX0x9O3GW4hWm.

42 milena.damore@gmail.com Milena D'Amore yes lrX0x93WFV89ZJ.

43 rapreda@formez.it Rosaria Apreda yes lrX0x9FTxE6fwu.

44 soyezanne@gmail.com Anne Soyez yes lrX0x9NaVKsGuj.

45 fechicca@gmail.com Federico Chicca yes lrX0x9NO3JAN4A.

46 Dimitra.kakaraki@gmail.co
m

Dimitra Kakaraki yes lrX0x9Pe7oP6VI.

47 Angela.macrimail@gmail.c
om

Angela Macri yes lrX0x9D9MCxNk3.

48 fquintiliani@hotmail.com Francesca Quintiliani yes lrX0x97YvVdLnR.

49 marianna_misiti@yahoo.it Marianna Misiti yes lrX0x9P8L0G6iQ.
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